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(SPEAKING) Sauder School Guest Speaker Event - COMM 483 Leadership - Fireside Chat + Q&A w/ Prof. A. Gumar
UBC Sauder Alumni (2053 Main Mall, Vancouver BC V6T1Z2, Canada); Sim, K

Bridge to SUCCESS Gala
Westin Bayshore, 1601 Bayshore Dr, Vancouver; Sim, K

Wrestling event (9-10pm)
Legion - Broadway and Commercial; Sim, K
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Google Meet: D. Porter & K. Sim re: BTC Adoption
Link:

KEN <> DENNIS
carolynn@satoshiaction.io Weekly Mayor's Office/City Manager's Office Meeting

Mayor's Office Boardroom
Ford, Trevor11:45am | Teochew 

City Hall; Sim, K

Lunch: Canada Teochew Federation & Ken Sim
Vancouver City Hall (453 W 12th Ave, Vancouver  BC  V5Y 1V4, Canada); Mullett, Samantha

(SPEAKING) Making Vancouver a Bitcoin Friendly City 
UBC - Irving K. Barber Learning Centre; Dodson Room
Sim, K

Consensus Toronto speaker call: City of Vancouver
Michael Lau

MIB/CoV Council to Council
Musqueam Cultural Centre (4000 Musqueam Ave, Vancouver BC V6N, Canada)
Mochrie, Paul

MONDAY
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COV 25 Years of Service Event
VanDusen Botanical Garden, BMO Great Hall and Peggy Gunn Woodland Hall A and B
Sim, K

Lunch with the Marpole Community
CITY HALL; Sim, K

3:20PM - (SPEAKING) Web Summit Vancouver Runway Event
399 W Georgia St; / Amazon YVR26 aka the Post; Sim, K
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COV 25 Years of Service Event
VanDusen Botanical Garden
Sim, K

T. Hui visits Ken (12 to 12:15)
Sim, K

(SPEAKING) Special Remarks at BC Tourism Industry Conference
Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre Hotel; , Grand Ballroom; Sim, K

Interview: Guo with Ken Sim
Mayor's Office (453 West 12th Avenue, Vancouver  BC  V5Y 1V4, Canada); Mullett, Samantha

WEDNESDAY
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Lunch: K. Sumal & K. Sim
Mayor's Office; // 3rd Floor; Sim, K

Board Meeting
Hybrid- Main Board room and zoom
Office

THURSDAY
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Tour MintGreen Blockchain Innovation Corp.
Mintgreen Blockchain Innovation Corp. (8337 Eastlake Dr, Burnaby BC V5A 4W2, Canada); Sim, K

(GOOGLE MEET) Podcast: Personal Finance & Bitcoin w/ R. Soni, CFA
Link:  Sim, K

BTC Sessions: Panel Discussion
JOIN
Sim, 

FRIDAY
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Weekly Mayor's Office/City Manager's Office Meeting
Mayor's Office Boardroom
Ford, Trevor

MONDAY
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Council
Council Chamber 
CC Meeting Requests

In Camera Meeting - March 11, 2025
Cascadia Room, Third Floor, City Hall
Dragnea, Irina

Metro Vancouver Discussion
Mayor's Office
Doherty, Conor

Public Hearing
Council Chamber
CC Meeting Requests

TUESDAY
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Proclamation Presentation - Kamal Sharma Day
Council Chambers Standing Committee on City Finance and Services

Council Chamber ; Council Chamber (CITYVAN) (30 person)
CC Meeting Requests

In Camera Meeting - March 12, 2025 (Reconvening from March 11, 2025)
Cascadia Room, Third Floor, City Hall
Dragnea, Irina

WEDNESDAY
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Nurse Next Door Board Meeting | April 
HeartQuarters | Vancouver-1-Room-Eleos; Jenna Ratcliffe

Weekly Call: Cllr. P. Meiszner

Uplifting Communities Announcement - Sunset
Kamloops-Hastings Neighbourhood Plaza, 400 Kamloops Street at E. Hastings Street; Sim, K

Meet with Chief Thomas
Sim, K

Police Board Discussion 
Sim, K Interview with Chief Palmer - Chief Search Committee

Mayor's Office
Sim, K

THURSDAY
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8:35am | RED FM: Interview w/ H. Thind
Sim, K

Meeting with A. Chow (Angel Entertainment Management Inc)
Mayor's Office; Sim, K

Lunch: R. Lavallee VPD Retirement at the Phil Bouvier Family Ctr
717 Princess Ave, Vancouver British Columbia V6A 3E4, Canada; Sim, K

VPD Class 174 Grad Recruit Ceremony
Seaforth Armoury (1650 Burrard St, Vancouver British Columbia V6J 3G4, Canada)
Sim, K

FRIDAY
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(SPEAKING) Mah Benevolent Society's 75th Anniversary Celebration
Pink Pearl Restaurant

SATURDAY
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Weekly Mayor's Office/City Manager's Office Meeting
Mayor's Office Boardroom
Ford, Trevor

MONDAY
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Emergency Mayors' Council Meeting, re: provincial funding agreement
via Zoom videoconference - see below for connection information
Mayors Council

Gees Fraternal Society
440 East Hastings

WEDNESDAY

19
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J. Barsoum (Quebecor), M. Vallée (Freedom), N. Cournoyer (Multicolore), and K. Massicotte (PNE)
Mayor's Office (453 West 12th Avenue, Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4, Canada); Sim, K

10:10am | Coffee: D. Hawksworth
Mayor's Office; // 3rd Floor; Sim, K

Meeting with VPU - Chief Constable Search Committee
City Hall; Sim, K

Meeting with Naz and Erin (Lawyers)

(SPEAKING) 3:15pm - Lamplighter 100th Anniversary Celebration
92 Water Street; Sim, K

Filipino BC Gathering/Dinner
833 Granville Street

THURSDAY
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PODCAST: The Social Ramp w/ J. Faulkner
1080 Mainland St, Unit #315 (3rd Floor); Sim, K

Emergency Mayors' Council Meeting - meeting with Min. Farnworth
via Zoom videoconference - see below for connection information
Mayors Council

FRIDAY
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Tour the Vancouver Auto Show
Vancouver Convention Centre West (1055 Canada Pl, Vancouver BC V6C0C3, Canada); Sim, K

(SPEAKING) Kong Chow Benevolent Association 100th Anniversary
Pink Pearl Chinese Seafood Restaurant (1132 East Hastings Street, Vancouver BC V6A 1S2, Canada)
Sim, K

SATURDAY
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BC Khalsa Darbar Society
7749 Prince Edward Street

SUNDAY

23
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Meeting with Trevor and Sam

Coffee: P. Tarlton, Vice Chair Live Nation
Mayor's Office (453 West 12th Avenue, Vancouver  BC  V5Y 1V4, Canada); Mullett, Samantha

(TEAMS) M. & D. Sinclair re: May 26 Dinner (Recapitalizing Canada)
Microsoft Teams Meeting; Sim, K Weekly Mayor's Office/City Manager's Office Meeting

Mayor's Office Boardroom
Ford, Trevor

Podcast - Bitcoin for Millenials w/ B. Kanstein
LINK
Sim, 

Sim, K

MONDAY

24
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Ken/Trevor Catch-up Coffee: R. Coleman
Mayor's Office; 3rd Floor; Sim, K

Pre-Taping: Sanjha TV Interview w/CJ Sidhu

Film Task Force Planning Meeting
Mayor's Office; Sim, K

TUESDAY

25
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Ken/Trevor Catch-up

(10m) CALL: Mayor J. Henderson, Sechelt
Ken to Call John: +1 604 813 6888; Sim, K

Firefighters Union
Sim, K

Visit to Chinese Canadian Museum
51 E Pender Street; Sim, K

L. Lowe w/ Ken Sim
Mayor's Office; // 3rd Floor; Sim, K

David Ding & Group

WEDNESDAY

26

1:00am - 2:00am Advanced voting - March 26 
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Weekly Call: Cllr P Meiszner Ken/Trevor Catch-up

P. Sham, CEO Aquanow
Mayor's Office

M. Leung w/ K. Sim & D. Grewal re: Crypto / Tech
Mayor's Office (453 West 12th Avenue, Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4, Canada); Sim, K

(SPEAKING) BCBC Executive Roundtable with Ken Sim
Business Council of British Columbia (1050 Pender St W, Vancouver BC V6E 3S7, Canada)
Sim, K

Stand with Crypto Canada 
565 Great Northern Way; #600
Sim, K

THURSDAY

27
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Emergency Mayors' Council meeting (in-person attendance requested, if possible) - UPDATED TO 12:15pm START TIME
Metro Vancouver Boardroom, 28th Floor, Metrotower III, Burnaby, BC or via Zoom videoconference (Zoom info below)
Mayors Council

5:05pm Interview w/CBC Radio w/G. Macarenko
Tent on the South Side of the Art Galley; Sim, K (SPEAKING) Juno Awards: Chair's Reception

Vancouver Art Gallery, 750 Hornby Street (Please use the Hornby Street Entrance to enter 
the Venue. Across from the Fairmont Vancouver Hotel)
Sim, K

FRIDAY

28
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29 4/17/2025 3:08 PMSim, K

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

March 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

April 2025March 29, 2025
Saturday

3 AM

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Juno pre-party 
Nightinggales 3-6pm
Sim, K

Juno Awards | Welcome Reception & Awards Gala Presented by Music Canada 
(5:00pm RED CARPET)
Vancouver Convention Centre, West Building, 1055 Canada Place
Sim, K

Lung Kong Tin Yee Assn Dinner Banquet
Floata

Leung Benevolent Society
Pink Pearl

SATURDAY

29
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

March 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

April 2025March 30, 2025
Sunday

3 AM

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Builder's Gudwara

(SPEAKING) Juno Awards | Red Carpet & Red Carpet Lounge
BC Place Stadium (777 Pacific Blvd, Vancouver BC V6B 4Y8, Canada)
Sim, K 3:00pm | Red Carpet Walk

BC Place Stadium (777 Pacific Blvd, Vancouver BC V6B 4Y8, Canada); Sim, K

(4:00pm) Host City Exchange Rehearsal
Rogers Arena (800 Griffiths Way, Vancouver BC V6B 6G1, Canada); Sim, K

(SPEAKING) Juno Awards Broadcast
Rogers Arena (800 Griffiths Way, Vancouver BC V6B 6G1, Canada)
Sim, K

SUNDAY

30
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

March 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

April 2025March 31, 2025
Monday

3 AM

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SherPunjab Radio - Remote Interview w/ Dr Ramona
Dial-In: +1 604-204-0600
Sim, K

Interview w/T. Bernard Weekly Mayor's Office/City Manager's Office Meeting
Mayor's Office Boardroom
Ford, Trevor

Meeting with A. Reid
Mayor's Office; Sim, K

MONDAY

31
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